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Qualifying started at 17:10:18
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(99) Linette Rennow
1 17:12:45462
2 1:37.419 +10.985 17:14:22.881
3 1:34.780 +8.346 17:15:57.661
4 1:33.953 +7.519 17:17:31.614
5 1:32773 +6.339 17:19:04.387
6 1:29.600 +3.166 17:20:33.987
7 1:29179 +2.745 17:22:03.166
8 1:26.970 +0.536 17:23:30.136
9 1:27.763 +1.329 17:24:57.899
10 1:29.806 +3.372 17:26:27.705
11 1:26.434 17:27:54.139
12 126924 +0.490 17:29:21.063
13 1:28.221 +1.787 17:30:49.284
14 1:26.725 +0.291 17:32:16.009
15 1:26.939 +0.505 17:33:42.948
16 1:28576 +2.142 17:35:11.524
(98) David Rennow
1 17:12:59.084
2 1:52.545 +16.964 17:14:51.629
3 1:47.344 +11.763 17:16:38.973
4 1:41473 +5.892 17:18:20.446
5 1:41.490 +5.909 17:20:01.936
6 1:37.380 +1.799 17:21:39.316
7 1:39.105 +3.524 17:23:18.421
8 1:37.612 +2.031 17:24:56.033
9 1:40.706 +5.125 17:26:36.739
10 1:39.653 +4.072 17:28:16.392
11 1:40.840 +5.259 17:29:57.232
12 1:43.069 +7.488 17:31:40.301
13 1:40.500 +4.919 17:33:20.801
14 1:35.581 17:34:56.382
(93) Emilia Adelbag
1 17:12:59.648
2 1:51.963 +16.166 17:14:51.611
3 1:47.336 +11.539 17:16:38.947
4 1:41.401 +5.604 17:18:20.348
5 1:41.566 +5.769 17:20:01.914
6 1:37.499 +1.702 17:21:39.413
7 1:38997 +3.200 17:23:18410
8 1:37.568 +1.771 17:24:55.978
9 1:40.885 +5.088 17:26:36.863
10 1:39457 +3.660 17:28:16.320
11 1:40.952 +5.155 17:29:57.272
12 1:42.946 +7.149 17:31:40.218
13 1:40480 +4.683 17:33:20.698
14 1:35.797 17:34:56.495
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